No. C398

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BLOOMINGTON IRRIGATION COMPANY
KATHLEEN W NELSEN

PO BOX 248

BLOOMINGTON ID 83223-0248

USA

KAREN BEE
90 W CANYON
BLOOMINGTON ID 83223

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ROBERT WARD BOX 205

DIRECTOR RICHARD NELSEN BOX 248

PRESIDENT RICK THOMAS BOX 174

DIRECTOR ROY BUNDERSON BOX 255

DIRECTOR ELMO KROGUE 696 S. 2ND W.
SECRETARY KATHLEEN W NELSEN BOX 248

DIRECTOR REX PAYNE 1609 BENCH RD
DIRECTOR WAYNE THOMAS BOX 165

City State Country
BLOOMINGTON D USA
BLOOMINGTON D USA
BLOOMINGTON D USA
BLOOMINGTON D USA
PRESTON ID USA
BLOOMINGTON D USA
MONTPELIER D USA
BLOOMINGTON D USA

Postal Code
83223-0202
83223-0248
83223-0174
83223-0255
83263-0255
83223-0248
83254-0255
83223-0165

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C398

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

Signature: Kathleen W Nelsen
Name (type or print): Kathleen W Nelsen

Date: 08/04/2011
Title: Secretary

Processed 08/04/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




