No. C 398		Due no later than Aug 31, 2011		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) KAREN BEE 90 W CANYON BLOOMINGTON ID 83223 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BLOOMINGTON IRRIGATION COMPANY KATHLEEN W NELSEN PO BOX 248 BLOOMINGTON ID 83223-0248 USA		90 W CANYON				
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
1. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of F	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Trea	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT WARD		BOX 205	BLOOMINGTON	ID	USA	83223-0202	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD NELSEN		BOX 248	BLOOMINGTON	ID	USA	83223-0248	
PRESIDENT	RICK THOMAS		BOX 174	BLOOMINGTON	ID	USA	83223-0174	
DIRECTOR	ROY BUNDERSON		BOX 255	BLOOMINGTON	ID	USA	83223-0255	
DIRECTOR	ELMO KROGUE		696 S. 2ND W.	PRESTON	ID	USA	83263-0255	
SECRETARY	KATHLEEN W NELSEN		BOX 248	BLOOMINGTON	ID	USA	83223-0248	
DIRECTOR	REX PAYNE		1609 BENCH RD	MONTPELIER	ID	USA	83254-0255	
DIRECTOR	WAYNE THO	OMAS	BOX 165	BLOOMINGTON	ID	USA	83223-0165	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 398		Signature: Kathleen W Nelsen			Date: 08/04/2011			
		Name (type or print): Kathleen W Nelsen			Title: Secretary			
Processed 08/04/2011		* Flectronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as origin	nal signatures.				